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Let’s get ready for another 

exceptional school year! 

  1

4 

15 

 

16 17 

HS 

Retreat 

18 

HS 

Retreat 

19 

HS 

Retreat 

2

0 

 

12 13 

 

14 15 

 

16 

No 

School 

In-service 

17 

No 

School 

1

8 

       1

7 

18 

Board 

Mtg 

19 20 21 

 

22 

 

2

3 

2

1 

22 

 

Board 

Mtg 

23 24 

 

SYATP 

25 

 

26 

 

2

7 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

Seniors: 

Job Tour at 

Essentia 

22 23 

 

24 

 

2

5 

 

       2

4 

25 

Lion 

Log-in  

5:30-8pm 

26 

 

27 

Faculty 

In-service 

28 

Faculty 

In-

service 

29 3

0 

2

8 

29 

 

30 

 

    26 

 

27 

Board 

Mtg 

 

28 

 

29 30 31 

End Q1 

 

November December January February 
S M T W R F S S M T W R F S S M T W R F S S M T W R F S 
      

 

1 3

0 

1 2 3 

 

Mid Q2 

4 

 

 

5 

All 

School 

Music 

Concert 

 

6 1    

No 

School 

Christmas 

Break 

1 

No 

School 

Christmas 

Break 

2 

No 

School 

Christmas 

Break 

3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

2 3 4 5 

 

6 

1/2 Day 

Conf. 

1pm – 

8pm 

7 

No 

School 

Conf. 

8am- 

12pm 

8 7 8 

 

9 

 

10 11 12 

 

1

3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 1

0 

8 9 

 

10 11 12 13 

½ Day 

Mexico 

Missions 

Trip 

Departs 

1

4 

9 10 11 12 13 

 

14 

 

15 1

4 

15 16 

Drama 

Production 

17 18 19 2

0 

1

1 

12 

 

13 14 

HS Final 

Exams 

15 

HS Final 

Exams 

16 

½ Day 

End Q2 

1

7 

15 16 

Pres. 

Day 
No 

School 

17 

No School 

Winter 
Break 

18 

No 

School 
Winter 

Break 

19 

No 

School 
Winter 

Break 

20 

No 

School 
Winter 

Break 

2

1 

 

1

6 

17 

 

 

18 19 20 21 22 2

1 

22 

No 

School 

Christmas 

Break 

23 

No School 

Christmas 

Break 

24 

No 

School 

Christmas 

Break 

25 

No 

School 

Christmas 

Break 

26 

No 

School 

Christmas 

Break 

2

7 

1

8 

19 

No 

School 

MLK 

Day 

20 

 

J-term 

21 

 

J-term 

22 

 

J-term 

23 

 

J-term 

2

4 

22 23 

 

Board 

Mtg 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

 

2

8 

2

3 

24 

 

Board 

Mtg 

25 26 

Thanks

-giving 

Break 

27 

Thanks-

giving 

Break 

28 

Thanks-

giving 

Break 

29 2

8 

29 

No 

School 

Christmas 

Break 

30 

No School 

Christmas 

Break 

31    2

5 

 

 

26 

 

Board 

Mtg 

27 28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

3

1 

  

 

 

  

 

   

 

 

March April May June 
S M T W R F S S M T W R F S S M T W R F S S M T W R F S 

1 2 

 

Mid Q3 

3 4 5 6 7  

 

  1 

 

 

2 

 

End Q3 

 

3 

No 

School 

Good 

Friday 

4      1 

 

2 30 1 

High 

School 

Finals 

2 

High School 

Finals 

3 

½ Day 

Last 

Day of 

School 

End Q4 

4 5 

LCA 

Graduati

on 

6 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 

No 

School 

Easter 

Break 

7 

No School 

Easter 

Break 

8 

No 

School 

Easter 

Break 

9 

No 

School 

Easter 

Break 

10 

No 

School 

Easter 

Break 

1

1 

3 4 

 

Mid-Q4 

5 6 7 8 

 

9 7  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

15 16 

 

 

17 18 19 20 

 

½ Day 
In-service 

21 1

2 

13 

 

 
 

14 

 

15 

 

 

16 

 

17 

 

1

8 

1

0 

11 

 

12 13 14 15 

All 

School 
Music 

Concert 

1

6 
P

R

O

M 

       

22 23 

Board 

Mtg 

24 

 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 1

9 

 

 

20 

Iowa 

Stand. 

Testing 

21 

Iowa 

Stand. 

Testing 

22 

Iowa 

Stand. 

Testing 

23 

Iowa 

Stand. 

Testing 

 

24 

Iowa 

Stand. 

Testing 

 

2

5 

1

7 

18 

Board 

Mtg 

 

19 

Drama 

Product

ion 

20 21 

Fine Arts 

Festival 

22 

 

2

3 

  

Board 

Mtg 

     

29 
 

30 
 

 

31 
 

 

    2
6 

27 
Board 

Mtg 

28 29 30   2
4 

25 
No 

School 

Memori

al Day 

26 
Board 

Mtg 

27 28 29 
Potential 

Track and 

Field 

3
0 

       
 

Note: After Care is not available on Half Days or “No School Days” 

  


